AMBULATORY
BLOOD PRESSURE MONITOR
For TM-2440 & TM-2441
Pulse Correction: This next generation algorithm renders faster
measurement with noise rejection technology, maximizing patient
comfort and improving accuracy.
Oscillometric Waveform: Precise data helps health care
professionals improve hypertension diagnoses and identify blood

Master Carton Weight (10 units) 19.84 lbs (9 kg) 20.94 lbs (9.5 kg)
UPC 0-9376460391-4 0-9376460392-1
Name Description Order Code
Small cuff (for left arm) Arm circumference: 15 to 22 cm 5.9” to 8.7” TM-CF202A
Medium cuff (for left arm) Arm circumference: 20 to 31 cm 7.8” to 12.2” TM-CF302A
Large cuff (for left arm) Arm circumference: 28 to 38 cm 11.0” to 15.0” TM-CF402A
Extra large cuff (for left arm) Arm circumference: 36 to 50 cm 14.2” to 19.7” TM-CF502A
Medium cuff (for right arm) Arm circumference: 20 to 31 cm 7.8” to 12.2” TM-CF802A
Disposable cuff 10 sheets TM-CF306A
Small cuff cover (for left arm) 10 sheets AX-133024667-S
Medium cuff cover (for left and right arm) Left arm: 10 sheets/ Right arm: 10 sheets AX-133024500-S / AX-133024353-S
Large cuff cover (for left arm) 10 sheets AX-133024663-S
Extra large cuff cover (for left arm) 10 sheets AX-133024503-S
Small cuff cloth (for left arm) 2 sheets AX-133025101-S
Medium cuff cloth (for left and right arm) Left arm: 2 sheets/ Right arm: 2 sheets AX-133024487-S / AX-133025104-S
Large cuff cloth (for left arm) 2 sheets AX-133025102-S
Extra large cloth (for left arm) 2 sheets AX-133025103-S
Activity record sheet 10 sheets AX-PP181-S
Rechargeable battery Ni-MH type, AA size, 2 pieces AS-3UTG-2BP
Clips 5 pieces AX-110B-20-S
Air hose adapter TM-CT200-110
Carrying holder AX-133025995
Belt AX-00U44189
Adapter to charge battery AS-NC-M58
USB Cable AS-KSUSB4C
Blood Pressure Monitor (1) Carrying Holder (1) Activity Record Sheet (10)